
NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL SKI JUMPING

in Val di Fiemme (ITA) at 22.08.2008

5th FIS-Cup

Jury/Event Management

TD

PERTILE Sandro, ITA

TD Assistant

AIGMUELLER Gert, AUT

Chief of Competition

LUNARDI Virginio, ITA

Hill Data

Name

W95

K-Point

95.0 m

Hill Size

106.0 m

Meter value

2.0

Judges

PINZANI Carlo, ITA

A

CARLI Giambattista, ITA

B

BRIGADOI Ezio, ITA

C

THOMA Stefan, ITA

D

DE CRIGNIS Leo, ITA

E

OFFICIAL RESULTS

SKI JUMPING END 22:57

START 21:20

Bib

Name

BirthdateNation, Club

FIS-Code

Speed

Rank

Dist DP A B JPC D E RP Total

COLLOREDO Sebastian

ITA, G.S. Fiamme Gialle

4186

09.09.1987

1.

49

91.3 105.0  80.0 17.5 19.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 56.0
261.5

False 6.

1. 136,0

90.7 100.5  125.517.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.5 71.0

HAYBOECK Michael

AUT, UVB Hinzenbach

5288

05.03.1991

2.

14

92.1 101.0  72.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5
254.5

False 3.

2. 127,5

91.8 101.5  127.017.5 18.5 17.5 18.5 18.0 54.0 73.0

KUBACKI Dawid

POL, TS Wisla Zakopane

5142

01.01.1990

3.

69

91.3 101.0  72.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.5 54.5
251.5

False 7.

4. 126,5

91.0 100.0  125.018.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 55.0 70.0

POPPINGER Manuel

AUT, SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

5039

19.05.1989

4.

67

91.7 99.0  68.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.0
250.5

False 1.

9. 122,0

91.3 101.5  128.518.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 73.0

MUSIOL Julian

GER, SCM Zella-Mehlis

4215

04.04.1986

4.

22

91.1 100.0  70.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0
250.5

False 4.

7. 124,0

90.4 100.5  126.519.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 71.0

FREUND Severin

GER, WSV DJK Rastbuechl

4197

11.05.1988

6.

20

91.8 99.5  69.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.0
250.0

False 5.

7. 124,0

91.4 101.0  126.018.5 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 72.0

HAYBOECK Stefan

AUT, UVB Hinzenbach

5037

27.08.1989

7.

36

92.5 102.0  74.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.5
247.0

False 12.

2. 127,5

91.9 98.0  119.517.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 66.0

LACKNER Daniel

AUT, UVB Hinzenbach

4706

26.05.1987

7.

32

92.0 98.0  66.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 18.0 52.5
247.0

False 1.

12. 118,5

91.5 102.0  128.518.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.5 54.5 74.0

MECHLER Maximilian

GER, WSV Isny

2931

03.01.1984

9.

33

91.5 100.5  71.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5
245.5

False 10.

6. 124,5

90.8 98.5  121.018.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 67.0

WENIG Daniel

GER, SK Berchtesgaden

5273

12.08.1991

10.

51

91.4 103.5  77.0 16.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
244.5

False 14.

4. 126,5

90.7 97.5  118.017.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 65.0

THURNBICHLER Thomas

AUT, Kitzbueheler Ski Club

4715

19.06.1989

11.

16

91.9 99.0  68.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.5 53.0
243.5

False 8.

10. 121,0

91.1 99.5  122.518.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 69.0

OBLAK Jaka

SLO, SK Triglav Kranj

4331

16.04.1986

12.

39

91.4 97.5  65.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5
237.5

False 11.

13. 117,5

90.7 98.0  120.018.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 66.0

UNTERBERGER David

AUT, SV Bad Goisern

1945

23.09.1988

13.

41

91.7 97.5  65.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0
236.0

False 13.

14. 117,0

91.4 99.5  119.017.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 69.0

KAISER Stefan

AUT, SV Achomitz

1974

15.02.1983

13.

28

91.4 95.5  61.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0
236.0

False 9.

17. 114,0

91.1 98.5  122.018.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 55.0 67.0

PIHO Mats

EST, Sportclub Taevat?ht

5177

20.01.1990

15.

6

91.2 97.5  65.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0
232.0

False 18.

11. 119,0

90.6 95.0  113.018.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 60.0

BRODAUF Felix

GER, SG Nickelhuette Aue

3652

22.09.1989

16.

72

92.1 95.0  60.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 53.0
230.5

False 15.

18. 113,0

91.8 97.0  117.518.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.5 64.0

PAERN Illimar

EST, Skiclub Elva

1951

27.10.1988

17.

23

91.3 97.0  64.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5
226.0

False 21.

15. 115,5

90.8 94.0  110.517.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 58.0

EISENBICHLER Markus

GER, TSV Siegsdorf

5253

03.04.1991

18.

15

91.0 95.0  60.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5
225.5

False 18.

20. 112,5

90.2 95.0  113.017.5 18.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 53.0 60.0

DELLASEGA Roberto

ITA, U.S. Dolomitica

4720

15.06.1990

19.

59

91.1 93.0  56.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0
225.0

False 16.

27. 109,0

91.0 96.0  116.018.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 62.0

BERGMANN Lukas

AUT

5033

01.01.1989

19.

31

91.8 94.0  58.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 51.5
225.0

False 17.

25. 109,5

91.8 96.0  115.517.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 62.0

KOROLEV Alexey

KAZ, Almaty

1905

20.06.1987

21.

7

91.2 97.0  64.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0
224.5

False 22.

16. 115,0

90.8 94.0  109.517.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 58.0
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KRAUSPENHAAR Marc

GER, SCM Zella-Mehlis

4207

19.09.1987

22.

71

90.8 95.0  60.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5
221.0

False 23.

20. 112,5

90.1 93.0  108.517.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 56.0

DE CRIGNIS Alessio

ITA, S.S. Ravascletto

1950

18.05.1990

23.

52

91.1 95.0  60.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0
219.0

False 25.

18. 113,0

90.4 92.0  106.017.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 54.0

MIETUS Grzegorz

POL, KS Start Krokiew Zakopane

5301

20.02.1993

24.

70

90.5 92.5  55.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0
218.5

False 20.

30. 107,0

90.4 94.0  111.517.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 58.0

CIESLAR Mateusz

POL, KS Wisla Ustronianka

5159

24.07.1991

25.

12

91.3 93.5  57.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5
218.0

False 23.

25. 109,5

91.4 93.5  108.517.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 57.0

KARAULOV Ivan

KAZ, Almaty

4748

23.06.1980

26.

48

91.3 94.5  59.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0
213.5

False 27.

23. 111,0

89.8 90.5  102.517.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 51.0

KOT Jakub

POL, KS Start Krokiew Zakopane

5297

19.01.1990

26.

17

90.4 92.5  55.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5
213.5

False 25.

29. 107,5

89.8 92.0  106.017.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 54.0

CALA Sebastien

FRA, Bois D amont

6135

31.10.1988

26.

9

90.5 95.0  60.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.5 51.5
213.5

False 28.

22. 111,5

90.3 90.5  102.017.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 51.0

HAZETDINOV Ilmir

RUS, UFA

5466

28.10.1991

29.

63

90.5 93.0  56.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 53.0
209.5

False 29.

27. 109,0

90.1 89.5  100.517.0 17.5 16.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 49.0

SKROBOT Kamil

POL, TS Wisla Zakopane

5454

18.04.1991

30.

68

89.9 94.5  59.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 51.5
206.5

False 30.

24. 110,5

89.7 87.5  96.016.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 45.0

Not qualified for 2nd round

MORASSI Simone

ITA, S.S. Ravascletto

4725

28.11.1989

31.

57

91.5 92.5  55.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5
106.5

True

LEETOJA Aldo

EST, Skiclub Telemark

5644

11.02.1988

31.

47

91.3 93.5  57.0 15.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 49.5
106.5

True

ROBE Pierre Emmanuel

FRA, Chamonix

4935

15.09.1986

31.

37

90.5 92.0  54.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5
106.5

True

BARTOL Gasper

SLO, SSK Ilirija

5612

27.09.1991

34.

5

90.6 92.5  55.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.5 50.0
105.0

True

JESKE Jan

GER, SG Nickelhuette Aue

4191

25.08.1990

35.

34

91.5 92.0  54.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 50.5
104.5

True

MORASSI Andrea

ITA, C.S. Forestale

4724

30.08.1988

35.

1

92.1 91.5  53.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 51.5
104.5

True

LUNARDI Maicol

ITA, S.C. Gallia

5045

21.09.1992

37.

55

91.8 91.0  52.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0
103.0

True

PONOMAREV Dmitriy

RUS, Moskau

5465

09.01.1990

38.

65

91.1 90.5  51.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0
102.0

True

KOWAL Kamil

POL, KS Start Krokiew Zakopane

5299

24.07.1990

39.

62

90.8 90.0  50.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.5
101.5

True

ISKRA Branko

SLO, SK Triglav Kranj

5049

29.06.1985

39.

38

91.3 90.0  50.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5
101.5

True

GASIENICA-KOTELNICKI Wojciech

POL, Start Krokiew Zakopane

5356

14.11.1989

41.

64

91.2 90.0  50.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.5 51.0
101.0

True

SPORYNIN Dmitry

RUS, Nyzhny Novgorod

5420

01.06.1989

41.

60

90.5 90.0  50.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0
101.0

True

KARPENKO Anatoliy

KAZ, Almaty

5789

04.02.1987

43.

50

91.4 90.0  50.0 16.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
99.5

True

SARDYKO Alexander

RUS, Nyzhny Novgorod

5764

08.05.1990

44.

56

90.1 89.5  49.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0
99.0

True

ZAPOTOCZNY Andrzej

POL

5745

16.10.1991

45.

66

90.6 89.0  48.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5
98.5

True

LANG Stefan

GER, SC Oberstdorf

5187

02.03.1989

46.

73

91.4 88.0  46.0 18.0 17.5 16.5 17.5 17.0 52.0
98.0

True

KARTAU Toenis

EST, Skiclub Elva

5176

06.10.1990

47.

21

91.1 88.5  47.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.0
97.0

True

LEVKIN Evgeni

KAZ, Almaty

5607

14.10.1992

48.

61

91.0 87.5  45.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
94.5

True

NURMSALU Kaarel

EST, Skiclub Telemark

6145

30.04.1991

49.

19

89.7 86.5  43.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 16.5 50.5
93.5

True

BALAZS Andrei

ROU, CS Dinamo

4665

12.03.1986

50.

26

90.1 86.5  43.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0
92.0

True
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SILLASTE Kairo

EST, Voru Sportschool

6144

30.04.1992

51.

18

91.2 85.0  40.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0
90.0

True

SAVVATEEV Ivan

RUS, Nyzhny Novgorod

5702

14.10.1989

52.

58

90.6 85.0  40.0 18.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
89.5

True

KOWALCZYK Krzysztof

USA, Norge Ski club

6023

22.02.1978

52.

40

91.4 85.0  40.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
89.5

True

PINEL Florian

FRA, Annecy

5605

16.11.1985

54.

4

91.0 84.5  39.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0
89.0

True

KOZMA Szilveszter

ROU, CS Dinamo BV

5670

27.02.1992

55.

43

90.4 84.5  39.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 49.0
88.0

True

SCHOTT Will

USA, Blackhawk Ski Club

5340

15.09.1991

56.

35

89.9 84.0  38.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 49.5
87.5

True

MURANKA Klemens

POL, TS Wisla Zakopane

5326

01.01.1994

57.

42

89.2 83.5  37.0 18.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 50.0
87.0

True

TUDOR Remus

ROU, CSS Brasovia CSU BV

5671

17.03.1993

58.

53

90.5 84.0  38.0 15.5 15.0 16.0 14.5 14.5 45.0
83.0

True

HVALA Jaka

SLO, Ssk Ponikve

5891

15.07.1993

59.

29

90.5 82.0  34.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0
82.0

True

SAMMELSELG Siim-Tanel

EST, Skiclub Nomme,  Lahten Hiihoseura

5235

18.05.1993

60.

44

90.4 81.0  32.0 15.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5
80.5

True

PIHO Kaarel

EST, Sportsclub Taevataht

5646

03.05.1987

61.

10

90.5 78.0  26.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 47.5
73.5

True

CECON Federico

ITA, Cai Monte lussari

5778

11.06.1994

62.

46

91.3 76.0  22.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.0
68.0

True

FULOP Szilveszter

ROU, CS Dinamo BV

5668

22.02.1995

63.

3

89.6 76.0  22.0 14.5 15.5 14.0 14.5 14.0 43.0
65.0

True

EHMAN Kristjan

EST, Nomme Skiclub

5178

13.09.1990

64.

24

89.8 74.0  18.0 15.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 14.5 44.0
62.0

True

KHARLOV Yevgeniy

KAZ, Almaty

5787

03.08.1990

65.

30

90.7 72.0  14.0 14.0 14.5 13.5 14.5 13.5 42.0
56.0

True

91.0

Speed

AvgMin Max

89.2 92.5

Distance

AvgMin Max

72.0 91.2 105.0

Gate

89.7 90.8 91.9 87.5 96.2 102.0

22

21

Round

1

2

Did not start:

JUNIQUE Gaetan, FRA25

ALEXANDER Nicholas, USA54

Disqualified:

TIIRMAA Karl-August, EST2

DELLASEGA Diego, ITA8

SAMSONOV Yuriy, RUS11

VARESCO Daniele, ITA13

LENZ Johannes, AUT27

KURBUS Peter, SLO45

PERTILE Sandro

TD

LUNARDI Virginio

Chief of Competition
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